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	Команда
	 Ф.И гимнастки
	город
	тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	сумма
	Место

	"Надежда"
	Стадник Полина         2004            Телицына Варвара     2004 Манохина Юлия         2005          Элегудина Арина        2004       Доронина Елизавета   2005        Буданова Мария          2005
	Рязань
	        Тушина Н.
	10,200
	9,950
	20,150
	1

	"Блестящие"
	Пилипенко Даша          2004             Уколова Яна                2004       Бернадская Рита         2004              Гитько Настя               2004 Красильникова Соня  2005
	Уссурийск
	Пилипенко Е.
	10,150
	9,500
	19,650
	2

	"Ника"
	Чистякова Соня            2005     Воробьева Полина       2005   Тимошенко Вика           2005     Грязнова Аня               2005                   Ковальская Кристина  2006   Федорук Яна                2005
	Иваново
	Соколова Е.      Ибрагимова А.    Кибирева Н,
	9,800
	9,300
	19,100
	3

	"Ажур"
	Константинова С.      2005     Гриднева Алекс.        2004      Ермушева Мария       2004     Шаталова Алена       2005     Порюгина Екатерина  2004  Лебедева Ксения      2005
	Иваново
	Кислякова И.     Политун М.
	9,550
	8,350
	17,900
	4


